The Following are the Particulars of the Work of this Hospital

PERSONNEL: Officers
Number of Staff as at 27 April, 1941 7
Number of Staff as at 19 November, 1941 7
Number of Attachments as 19 November, 1941 2

ADMISSIONS AND DISCHARGES
Number of Patients as at 27 April, 1941
Number of Patients as at 19 November, 1941
Maximum number of Patients

Total Number of Admissions

DISCHARGES To Prisoner Of War Camps
As Invalids
By Death
Miscellaneous

OPERATIONS CARRIED OUT
Operations performed in Main Theatre
Operations performed in Second Theatre
Total number of Operations performed

Many hundreds of operations were also carried out in the Wards
In addition there were more than 100 Blood transfusions.

PATHOLOGICAL LABORATORY
Pathological Examinations

X-RAY DEPARTMENT
X-ray Examinations

DENTAL DEPARTMENT
Dental Treatments

G.R.
158
115

Total
165
122

86
85
1642
2466

1585
410

67
407

1342
594
1936

2096

2066

2325
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