The Following are the Particulars of the Work of this Hospital

PERSONNEL: Number of Staff as at 27 April, 1941 Number of Staff as at 19 November, 1941 Number of Attachments as 19 November, 1941		Officers 7 7 2	<u>G.R.</u> 158 115 7	Total 165 122 9
ADMISSIONS AND DISCHARGES Number of Patients as at 27 April, 1941 Number of Patients as at 19 November, 1941 Maximum number of Patients Total Number of Admissions				86 85 1642 2466
DISCHARGES	To Prisoner Of War Camps As Invalids By Death Miscellaneous			1585 410 67 407
OPERATIONS CARRIED OUT Operations performed in Main Thea Operations performed in Second Th Total number of Operations perform	eatre			1342 594 1936
Many hundreds of operations were a In addition there were more than 10				
PATHOLOGICAL LABORATORY Pathological Examinations				2096
X-RAY DEPARTMENT X-ray Examinations				2066
DENTAL DEPARTMENT Dental Treatments				2325

the following are the passicular	s of the	work	Z
the 2/5- a. g. H. P.O. (priegra	exange	un La	garet.)
	officer.		
Nº of Staff as at- 27/4/41		158.	
a u u u u 19/11/41			122
No of attachents as at 19/11/41.			9.
Maximum NO of slaff			501.
admission. & Discharges.			
No of Partints as at 27/4/41.			86
n - 19/11/41.			83
Maximu No of passints.			1642.
n admissions.			2446.
Discharge to. P.O.W. Camps.			15.85
Discharge to. P.O.N. Camps.			410.
" Pay death.			67.
Miseellaneaus.			407.
aprations corried out.		alle de la comunicación de la co	State Health (Constitution of the State of t
Ops. perfound in main the aker.			1342.
a second. The above.			594
7	odel.		1936.
Many hundreds of speaks as so	re conse	d out	
in the words, 2 addition there is	e more	When 100	
blood haufmian.			
		Physical American Country of American American	2096.
Pathological Gamination.			2066.
Dental treatunts.			2325